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2008 Fall Metric Century
70 Miles

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

SEG DIRECTIONS Total
Stone Mill Pavilion, Marcellus County Park

0.0 R - Platt Rd, exit Marcellus Park, 0.0
0.2 L - South Street 0.2
0.9 S - cross NY 175, follow NY 174S 1.1
2.4 S - cross US 20, onto Sevier Road 3.5
1.8 L - NY 174 5.3
0.4 L - onto Otisco Valley Road 5.7
2.4 L - Oak Hill Road 8.1
4.7 R - NY 80 12.8

6.3
S - cross US 11 (stores in Tully) (store in 
Fabius - 7 miles farther)

19.1

11.5 L - Oran Delphi Rd.  !Steep Downhill near! 30.6
2.2 S - Delphi Falls ***Water/Food Stop*** 32.8
0.0 L - No. 5 Road East 32.8
1.2 S - stay on No. 5 Rd. East (No. 4 on right) 34.0
1.7 S - Downhill STOP, cross Pompey Center Rd. 35.7
1.7 L - Ridge Road (some grooved surface) 37.4
2.9 R - NY 80, Fabius 40.3

18.8 L - US 20, Downhill STOP 59.1
3.1 R - Amber Road, Navarino 62.2
1.9 L - Stevens Road 64.1
1.5 L - Pleasant Valley Road 65.6
3.8 S - cross NY 175, Pleasant Valley Rd 69.4
0.1 L - Slate Hill Road 69.5
0.3 Bear right, becomes Platt Road 69.8
0.2 R - into Marcellus Park 70.0
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